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Air Fittings

A
n-series macDonalD interchange (coupler)

part no.

4ns3
4ns3-B
4ns4
4ns4-B
4ns6
4ns6-B
4ns6-s
4ns8
4ns8-B

BoDy siZe

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

BarB 
conFiguration

3/8” Hose Barb
3/8” Hose Barb
1/2” Hose Barb
1/2” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
1” Hose Barb
1” Hose Barb

BoDy 
material

steel
brass
steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS
steel
brass

n-series macDonalD interchange (nipple)

part no.

n4s3
n4s3-B
n4s4
n4s4-B
n4s6
n4s6-B
n4s6-s
n4s8
n4s8-B

BoDy siZe

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

BarB 
conFiguration

3/8” Hose Barb
3/8” Hose Barb
1/2” Hose Barb
1/2” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
1” Hose Barb
1” Hose Barb

BoDy 
material

steel
brass
steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS
steel
brass

n-series macDonalD interchange (coupler)

part no.

4ncs4-wF43
4ncs4-B-wF43
4ncs6-wF63
4ncs6-B-wF63
4ncs6-s-wFs63

BoDy siZe

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

hose (iD)
oD range

(1/2”) 27/32” to 11/32”
(1/2”) 27/32”  to 11/32”
(3/4”) 15/32” to 11/32”
(3/4”) 15/32” to 11/32”
(3/4”) 15/32” to 11/32”

BoDy 
material

steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS

n-series macDonalD interchange (nipple)

part no.

n4cs4-wF43
n4cs4-B-wF43
n4cs6-wF63
n4cs6-B-wF63
n4cs6-s-wFs63

BoDy siZe

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

hose (iD)
oD range

(1/2”) 27/32” to 11/32”
(1/2”) 27/32”  to 11/32”
(3/4”) 15/32” to 11/32”
(3/4”) 15/32” to 11/32”
(3/4”) 15/32” to 11/32”

BoDy 
material

steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS

n-series macDonalD interchange (saFety-lock nipple)

part no.

n4s4-ls
n4s4-B-ls
n4s6-ls
n4s6-B-ls
n4s6-s-ls

BoDy siZe

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

BarB
conFiguration

1/2” Hose Barb
1/2” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb
3/4” Hose Barb

BoDy 
material

steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS

(Hose Barb - now accepts light  
duty ferrules)

(Hose Barb with Staked Ferrule)

(Hose Barb - now accepts light  
duty ferrules)

(Hose Barb with Staked Ferrule)

(Hose Barb - now accepts light  
duty ferrules)


